
 

 

 

2015 HOME GAME FIXTURES2015 HOME GAME FIXTURES2015 HOME GAME FIXTURES2015 HOME GAME FIXTURES    
 

DATE TIME OPPOSITION 

Sunday 15 March 12.00 – Men Geraldton Buccaneers 

Sunday 22 March 12.00 – Women Stirling Senators 

 2.00 - Men  

Saturday 28 March 6.00 – Women Perry Lakes Hawks 

 8.00 - Men  

Thursday 2 April 6.30 – Women Southwest Slammers 

 8.30 - Men  

Friday 10 April 6.30 – Women Lakeside Lightning 

 8.30 – Men  

Sunday 19 April 12.00 – Women Cockburn Cougars 

 2.00 - Men  

Saturday 9 May 6.00 – Women Willetton Tigers 

 8.00 – Men  

Saturday 16 May 7.30 - Men Goldfields Giants 

Friday 12 June 6.30 – Women East Perth Eagles 

 8.30 - Men  

Friday 26 June 6.30 – Women Joondalup Wolves 

 8.30 - Men  

Saturday 11 July 6.00 – Women Perth Redbacks 

 8.00 – Men  

Friday 17 July 6.30 – Women Rockingham Flames 

 8.30 - Men  

Saturday 25 July 6.00 – Women Kalamunda Eastern Suns 

 8.00 – Men  
 

Complete season fixtures can be found at 
http://www.foxsportspulse.com/assoc_page.cgi?c=1-5011-0-0-0&news_task=DETAIL&articleID=32594522 
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